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Exam : Alankar Purna

Subject : Bharatnatyam (Second Paper)

Note : 1) Write answer of any Five questions.

2) All questions carry equal marks.

Q.1)

Q.2)

Q.3)

Q.4)

Q.5)

Q.6)

Explain the Guru-Shishya Parampara (20)
prevelantin ourancient India and its’ importance
inthe presenttimes in field of classical dance.

Enumerate the attributes of an ideal dance (20)
teacher and explain the importance of these,
attributes in the process of teaching dance.

Explain the goals and objectives of teaching (20)
Indian classical dance at hobby class level and at
the university course level.

'Role of learning dance in personality (20)
development' - share your thoughts on this topic.

Discuss the various principles of teaching (20)
dance.

Explain in detail about Nayika Bheda. (20)
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Q.7)
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

1)
2)

-3)

4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

———— e

A) Define the following. (Any Five)
Tala j

Adavu

Nritya

Korvai

Yati

Vibhava

B) Name the Bheda.

Ekapada is @ -——----——Bheda.
Utpluta is 8 —-----—--—Bheda.
Veginiis a -~——-----——— Bheda.

- Bhujangiiis a -----—----—Bheda.
Sama suchiis a —---———-- Bheda.
Vishama Sancharais a ------—-—--- Bheda.
Alagais @ ~—-—--mn-mx Bheda.
Saachiis a ~---———-- Bheda.
Parivartita is a ---=—-—--— Bheda.
Kampitamis g ~=--—--m--- Bheda.

(4)

(2X5=10)

(1 6)




